BFA of NY, Inc.

Pinkham Agency, Inc. 40 COMMERCE PLACE, SUITE 100, HICKSVILLE, NY 11801

(516) 931-1414 Fax: (516) 827-4280

PRODUCER AGREEMENT

This agreement shall be effective th	neday of	20	between	BFA OF NY, INC. and/or
Pinkham Agency, Inc (N.Y. Corporations) and hereinafter designated as				
PRODUCER				
Address	City	State	Zip	Phone Number
E-MAIL ADDRESS:	TAX ID # or SS#			
In consideration of BFA of NY, Inc. and/o	or Pinkham Agency, Inc dev	voting time, expense	e, and effort towa	ard placing risks for PRODUCER.
1. PRODUCER does not have any right or its principals without first obtaining authori				
2. PRODUCER agrees to ratably refund to by reduced premium or cancellation, at the				
3. PRODUCER must submit all Certificate	es of Insurance to BFA of I	NY, Inc. and/or Pink	kham Agency, In	c. in a timely fashion.
4. It is the sole responsibility of the PRODU Agency Inc, and that any credit extended by				
5. In all cases where fees, service charges, Pinkham Agency, Inc. such charges are full				
6. Renewal policies are not necessarily a and/or Pinkham Agency, Inc. by PRODUC		RE NOT automatic i	nust be negotiate	ed and ordered from BFA of NY, Inc
7. This agreement shall be governed and c or modification of this agreement must be		h the laws of the Sta	ate of New York	and any alteration
8. PRODUCER must get confirmations or	all requests to bind.			
9. DIRECT BILL policies are not permi	itted to be financed.			
10. By submitting this form, you are conse Place, Suite 100, Hicksville, NY, 11801, Utime by using the SafeUnsubscribe® link,	JS, http://pinkhamagencyin	c.com/bfany/. You	can revoke your	consent to receive emails at any
Date Executed:B	By: Producer Signature			Title:
Producer Printed Name:		_Witness:		Date:
Alon	g with this agr	eement plo	ease attac	ch:
1) Copy of your broker's license	_	_		ission Coverage
3) W-9 Form 4) Name of Bar	nk & Account #			